2023 QWA EVENTS CALENDAR

Month Date Event City Nat/State | Qualifying Period Entries Close Minimum Standard Athlete
Whereabouts
Information Period

January 27-29 AWF Level 3 Coaching Course Canberra ACT

February 4-5 QWA Junior & U23 9 July 2022-15Jan | 15 Jan 2023 Nil N/A
Championships 2023

Ql/Q2 TBC Youth World Championships Tirana ALB TBC Preliminary: TBC TBC TBC

Final: TBC

March 3-12 Oceania Masters Auckland NZL N/A 30 Nov 2022 N/A N/A
Championships & Masters
World Cup

March 11-12 Physique Science QWA Club N/A 5t March 2023 N/A N/A
Challenge Round 1

March 24-26 | AWF Junior & Under 23 5 Aug 2022 — 10 Feb Under 23: G Grade N/A
Championships 5 Feb 2023 Junior: | Grade

April QWA AGM

May 6-7 QWA All Schools Nil 16 April 2023 Nil N/A
Championships

May 26-28 QWA Senior Championships 21 October 2022- 7 May 2023 | Grade

7 May 2023
June 15-18 | AWF Masters Championships 30 Dec 2022 - 5 May Participation in an N/A
30 Apr 2023 AWEF-sanctioned event

June 24-25 Physique Science QWA Club N/A 19* June N/A N/A
Challenge Round 2

June TBC Junior World Championships Guadalajara | MEX TBC Preliminary: TBC TBC March - June

Final: TBC

July TBC Commonwealth Senior, Junior | Delhi IND TBC Preliminary: TBC Senior: TBC TBC

& Youth Championships Final: TBC Junior: TBC
Youth: TBC
August 4-6 AWEF Senior Championships 26 Jan — 30 Jul 23 June E Grade N/A
26-27 QWA U13, U15 & Youth 8 April 2022- Sunday 6 August Nil N/A

Championships 6 August 2023

August 20—28 | IWF Masters World Krakow POL N/A TBC IWF Masters N/A
Championships Qualification system

Q2/Q3 TBC IWF Grand Prix 1 TBC TBC TBC TBC




Sep/Oct TBC IWF World Championships Riyadh KSA TBC Preliminary: TBC
Final: TBC TBC
October TBC Oceania U23, Junior & Youth Rarotonga COK TBC Preliminary: TBC Senior: TBC July — October
Championships Final: TBC Junior: TBC
Youth: TBC
October 28-29 Physique Science QWA Club N/A 22 October N/A N/A
Challenge Round 3
November | 3-5 Australian Youth & Under 15 28 Apr—29 Oct 22 September Youth: K Grade N/A
Championships U15: Participation in an
AWF-sanctioned event
November | 20—24 | Pacific Games & Honiara SOL 3 Feb—6 Aug Preliminary: 20 Aug | TBC 20 Aug — 24 Nov
Oceania Senior Championships Final: 2 Oct
Q3/Q4 TBC IWF Grand Prix 2 TBC TBC TBC TBC
December | 2-3 QWA Masters Championships 1 January 2023 - 12 November 2023 | Nil

12 November 2023

Dates and locations are subject to change.
2023 Queensland School Terms & Holidays

Term 1 — Monday 23 January until Friday 31 March (10 weeks) / Saturday 1 April until Sunday 16 April (2 weeks)
Term 2 - Monday 17 April until Friday 23 June (10 weeks) / Saturday 24 June until Sunday 9 July (2 weeks)
Term 3 — Monday 10 July until Friday 15 September (10 weeks) / Saturday 16 September until Monday 2 October (2 weeks)
Term 4 — Tuesday 3 October until Friday 8 December (10 weeks) / Saturday 9 December until Monday 22 January 2024

2023 Queensland Public Holidays

New Year Day
New Year Holiday
Australia Day
Good Friday
Easter Saturday
Easter Monday

Anzac Day

Labour Day

Ekka Wednesday
Queens Birthday
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Sunday 1 January
Monday 2 January
Thursday 26 January
Friday 7 April
Saturday 8 April
Monday 10 April
Tuesday 25 April
Monday 1 May
Wednesday 16 August
Monday 2 October
Sunday 24 December
Monday 25 December
Tuesday 26 December




AWF Grading and Qualifying Totals - Men

GRADE EVENT / SQUAD MQS 49* 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102* 109 +109
Elite AWF Elite Squad 251 270 287 302 320 335 345 353 361 389
A Senior World Championships -—- 238 257 273 287 304 318 328 336 -—- 343 369
B Senior Oceania Championships - 226 243 259 272 288 301 311 318 -—- 325 350
C Junior World Championships - 213 230 244 257 272 286 294 300 - 307 330
University World Championships
U23 Oceania Championships
D Junior Oceania Championships 200 216 230 242 256 268 276 283 289 311
Australian Open
E AWF Senior Championships 170 188 203 216 227 240 251 259 265 279 271 292
Youth World Championships
F Youth Oceania Championships 158 175 189 201 212 224 234 242 247 259 253 273
G AWF U23 Championships 146 163 176 187 197 208 218 225 230 241 235 253
H 135 150 162 172 181 192 201 207 212 222 217 234
| AWF Junior Championships 124 138 149 158 167 176 184 190 194 204 199 214
J 113 125 135 144 152 160 168 173 177 185 181 195
K AWF Youth Championships 101 113 122 130 136 144 150 155 159 167 162 175

* The 49kg and +102kg categories and Totals apply to Youth events only.




AWF Grading and Qualifying Totals - Women

GRADE EVENT / SQUAD MQS 40* 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81* 87 +87*
Elite AWF Elite Squad 160 172 189 199 209 222 229 236 242 257
A Senior World Championships - 152 164 180 189 199 211 218 224 - 230 244
B Senior Oceania Championships 144 155 170 179 188 200 206 212 218 231
C Junior World Championships - 136 147 161 169 178 189 195 200 - 206 218
University World Championships
U23 Oceania Championships
D Junior Oceania Championships --- 127 138 151 159 168 178 184 189 -—- 194 206
Australian Open
E Youth World Championships 114 120 129 142 149 157 167 172 177 186 182 193
AWF Senior Championships
F Youth Oceania Championships 106 111 120 132 139 147 155 161 165 173 169 180
G AWF U23 Championships 99 104 112 123 129 136 145 149 153 160 158 167
H 91 95 103 113 119 126 133 138 142 148 145 154
I AWF Junior Championships 84 88 95 104 109 115 122 126 130 136 133 142
J 76 80 87 95 100 105 111 115 118 123 121 128
K AWF Youth Championships 68 72 77 85 89 94 100 103 106 111 109 115

* The 40kg and +81kg categories and Totals apply to Youth events only.




